
Block:

Name of the B.E.O.

Mob No.
Office No. S

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTAL

1 1.4.24

2 2.4.24

3 JAMGUDA JAMGUDA SCHOOL 21261033701 RES 82 29 111 82 29 111 6372744628 3.4.24

4 KUMKHAL KUMKHAL AWC 21395110308 25 22 47 30 17 47 55 39 94 9777192088 4.4.24

5 LANJIGARH SSD LANJIGARH  SSD SCHOOL 21261032504 RES 50 65 115 50 65 115 8984570083 5.4.24

6 LANJIGARH SSD LANJIGARH  SSD SCHOOL 21261032504 RES 50 65 115 50 65 115 8984570083 6.4.24

7 7.4.24

8 LANJIGARH SSD LANJIGARH  SSD SCHOOL 21261032504 RES 50 65 115 50 65 115 8984570083 8.4.24

9 9.4.24

10 LANJIGARH SSD LANJIGARH  SSD SCHOOL 21261032504 RES 50 65 115 50 65 115 8984570083 10.4.24

11 BATILIMA/BHATGUDA AWC BATILIMA/BHATGUDA AWC AWC 22 24 46 28 35 63 50 59 109 9178314250 11.4.24

12 RAJENDRAPUR RAJENDRAPUR AWC 21395110312 29 25 54 27 29 56 56 54 110 8260950778 12.4.24

13 KUMKHAL KUMKHAL AWC 21395110308 25 22 47 30 17 47 55 39 94 9777192088 13.4.24

14 14.4.24

15 KANKUTRU KANKUTRU AWC 21395110306 17 19 36 26 21 47 43 40 83 9668843572 15.4.24

16 16.4.24

17 KAMARDHA-1 AND 2 KAMARDHA AWC 2139511058/09 20 21 41 23 26 49 43 47 90 6370716928 17.4.24

18 HAREKRUSHANPUR UPS HAREKRUSHANPUR UPS SCHOOL 21261020501 NON RES 61 63 124 61 63 124 7978001964 18.4.24

19 DANGARIGAON UPS DANGARIGAON UPS SCHOOL 21261000701 NON RES 56 36 92 56 36 92 9937872424 19.4.24

20 BEDAGAON UPS BEDAGAON UPS SCHOOL 21261000401NON RES 58 70 128 58 70 128 8149635607 20.4.24

21 SUNDAY 21.4.24

22 BEDAGAON AWC BEDAGAON AWC AWC 21395110318 15 24 39 32 28 60 47 52 99 9348346691 22.4.24

23 23.4.24

24 SITAPUR UPS SITAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21261018401 NON RES 63 56 119 63 56 119 7894380039 24.4.24

25 25.4.24

26 CHANDHANPUR/BILATIPADAR PS CHANDANPUR/BILATIPADAR PS SCHOOL 18801/18601 NON RES 54 42 96 54 42 96 8917265249 26.4.24

27 BISWANATHPUR-2 AWC BISWANATHPUR-2 AWC AWC 21395110103 21 24 45 18 22 40 39 46 85 7749061457 27.4.24

28 SUNDAY 28.4.24

29 NANGALBEDA UPS/PATRAPADA PS PATRAPADA PS SCHOOL 21001/21002 NON RES 57 46 103 57 46 103 9777768700 29.4.24

30 30.4.24

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

UTKAL DIVAS

ACTION PLANOF  FOR THE SESSION OF 2024-25

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T-1 BISWANATHPUR FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2024
MHT UID:  

Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH DOCTOR (F) N.A

Monday

Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

DR.NIMAIN HARICHARAN GAHIR 9777210383

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

District : KALAHANDI

Friday

Saturday

SMT.BIJAYASHREE SINGH

School/ 

Anganwa

di

Saturday

Sunday

Mob No.

Monday

Tuesday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT

Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Cont

act 

No. 

DATE OF VISIT0-3 YR CHILDREN 3-6 YR CHILDREN
Total Number of 

children in SL. NO. DAY

TAPASWINI  SAHA 9861110971

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

DRIVER N.A

PHARMACIST N.A

Name of the Institution
Anganwadi/ School 

Code.

Categ

ory of 

School 

Name of the 

Women & Child Dev. Dept.

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

Dista

nce 

from 

NAMITA RANI BHOI

Sunday

Sunday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

9178600101

REFERAL DAY

ANM

6-18 YR CHILDRENName of the village/Cluster/Sector

Office No.



MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTAL

31 BISWANATHPUR-1 AWC BISWANATHPUR-1 AWC AWC 21395110102 17 30 47 25 27 52 42 57 99 8249426488 01-05-2024

32 CHATRAPUR-1 AWC CHATRAPUR-1 AWC AWC 21395110710 23 30 53 34 17 51 57 47 104 8249066807 02-05-2024

33 BADBANIGAON AWC BADBANIGAON AWC AWC 21395110315 22 18 40 23 27 50 45 45 90 8984461987 03-05-2024

34 BASANTAPADA/BHATAJOR AWC BASANTAPADA/BHATAJOR AWC AWC 21395110704 21 24 45 33 30 63 54 54 108 9777951202 04-05-2024

35 05-05-2024

36 COLONYPADA BISWANATHPUR AWC COLONYPADA BISWANATHPUR AWC AWC 21395110108 34 19 53 24 24 48 58 43 101 8114760775 06-05-2024

37 07-05-2024

38 KAMARDHA-1/2 AWC KAMARDHA-1/2 AWC AWC 21395110508 20 26 46 23 26 49 43 52 95 6372194341 08-05-2024

39 09-05-2024

40 CHATRAPUR-1 AWC CHATRAPUR-1 AWC AWC 21395110710 23 30 53 34 17 51 57 47 104 8249066807 10-05-2024

41 KANKUTRU AWC KANKUTRU AWC AWC 21395110306 17 19 36 26 21 47 43 40 83 9668843572 11-05-2024

42 KUBRI/KUKELKUBRI AWC KUBRI/KUKELKUBRI AWC AWC 21395110307 26 19 45 22 22 44 48 41 89 7655087553 12-05-2024

43 LANJIGARH-1/LEPTAGUDA AWC LANJIGARH-1/LEPTAGUDA AWC AWC 21395110718 22 23 45 27 22 49 49 45 94 7327943209 13-05-2024

44 14-05-2024

45 KESHPADAR AWC KESHPADAR AWC AWC 21395110115 27 21 49 20 23 43 47 44 91 7978761574 15-05-2024

46 16-05-2024

47 MUNDAGAON-1/2 AWC MUNDAGAON-1/2 AWC AWC 2139511514 19 26 45 21 30 51 40 56 96 9692349957 17-05-2024

48 POKHARIBADH AWC POKHARIBANDH AWC AWC 21395110119 35 26 61 18 17 35 53 43 96 9348002124 18-05-2024

49 19-05-2024

50 SIKERGUDA/SIRIGAON AWC SIKERGUDA/SIRIGAON AWC AWC 2139511086 25 23 48 25 23 48 50 46 96 9078713449 20-05-2024

51 21-05-2024

52 SITAPUR AWC SITAPUR AWC AWC 21395110121 28 24 52 21 21 42 49 45 94 9861902133 22-05-2024

53 KAPAGUDA/KARKAMASKA AWC KAPAGUDA/KARKAMASKA AWC AWC 21395110717 18 18 36 29 18 47 47 36 83 9668608556 23-05-2024

54 NAGALBEDA AWC NAGALBEDA AWC AWC 21395110813 29 19 48 27 25 52 56 44 100 7894931855 24-05-2024

55 RAGHUNATHPUR/REGOPALI AWC RAGHUNATHPUR/REGOPALI AWC AWC 21395110728 22 19 41 28 20 48 50 39 89 84579950636 25-05-2024

56 SUNDAY 26-05-2024

57 BINAYAKPUR AWC BINAYAKPUR AWC AWC 21395110105 21 19 40 20 20 40 41 39 80 7077571178 27-05-2024

28-05-2024

59 MASKAPADAR AWC MASKAPADAR AWC AWC 21395110722 30 27 57 26 29 55 56 56 112 9658441511 29-05-2024

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

Mob No.

Categ

oru of 

School 

Dista

nce 

from 

DRIVER

Name Mob

AYUSH DOCTOR (M) DR.NIMAIN HARICHARAN GAHIR 9777210383

Office No.

Women & Child Dev. Dept.

6-18 YR CHILDREN

Sunday

Tuesday

Mob No.

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

N.A

ANM

DATE OF VISIT DAY

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Cont

act 

No. 

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Wednesday

9861110971Office No.

N.A

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT

SMT.BIJAYASHREE SINGH
9178600101

Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Thursday

0-3 YR CHILDREN

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.

Sunday

TAPASWINI  SAHA

SL. NO. Name of the village 3-6 YR CHILDREN

Monday

Wednesday

Sunday

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

Name of the B.E.O.

Saturday

Staff Details

N.A

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T-1  FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2024 CHC BISWANATHPUR 

Tuesday

Saturday

Total Number of 

children in 

PHARMACIST

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)NAMITA RANI BHOI

Anganwadi/ School 

Code.
Name of the Institution

School/ 

Anganwa

di



60 LANJIGARH AWC LANJIGARH AWC 21395114202 21 18 39 23 30 53 44 48 92 9777352833 30-05-2024

61 DHARABHATA/HARIHARPUR AWC DHARABHATA/HARIHARPUR AWC AWC 21395110124 30 22 52 32 25 57 62 47 109 7749099280 31-05-2024

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTAL

62 BEDAGAON AWC BEDAGAON AWC AWC 21395110318 15 24 39 32 28 60 47 52 99 9348346691 01-06-2024

63 SUNDAY 02-06-2024

64 BANDHAPARI /KUTRUGUDA AWC BANDHAPARI/KUTRUGUDA AWC AWC 21395110301 22 36 58 26 23 49 48 59 107 9337975602 03-06-2024

65 04-06-2024

66 ASHRAMPADA/BADPADALANJIGARH AWCASHRAMPADA/BADPADALAJIGARH AWC AWC 21395110701 27 24 51 34 29 63 61 53 114 05-06-2024

67 BHURTIGARH AWC BHURTIGARH AWC AWC 21395110801 18 26 44 24 19 43 42 45 87 7750910644 06-06-2024

68 GANDHARBARU/MASKAGUDA AWC GANDHARBARU/MASKAGUDA AWC AWC 21395110504 24 24 48 32 15 47 56 39 95 8732991911 07-06-2024

69 MELGHUTU/IRKULI AWC MELGHUTU/IRKULI AWC AWC 21395110116 23 29 52 32 24 56 55 53 108 9348002124 08-06-2024

70 SUNDAY 09-06-2024

71 REGOPALI/TAGANKANA AWC REGOPALI/TAGANKANA AWC AWC 21395110729 22 24 46 38 23 61 60 47 107 9178813571 10-06-2024

72 11-06-2024

73 SAPELKUCHA/SANJAMKIHEJU AWC SAPELKUCHA/SANJAMKIHEJU AWC AWC 21395110128 23 23 46 25 20 45 48 43 91 7327975513 12-06-2024

74  AMBAGUDA/TRILOCHANPUR AWC AMBAGUDA/TRILOCHANPUR AWC AWC 21395110732 29 24 53 32 29 61 61 53 114 9556203963 13-06-2024

75 14-06-2024

76 15-06-2024

77 SUNDAY 16-06-2024

78 AMJHORI/KATJANIPADAR AWC AMJHORI/KATJANIPADAR AWC AWC 21395110501 19 19 38 24 26 50 43 45 88 9938376471 17-06-2024

79 18-06-2024

80 THUAGUDA/PHULDUMER AWC THUAGUDA/PULDUMER AWC AWC 21395110733 24 28 52 30 27 57 54 55 109 7683950433 19-06-2024

81 MASKAPADAR AWC MASKAPADAR AWC AWC 21395110722 30 27 57 26 29 55 56 56 112 9658441511 20-06-2024

82 21-06-2024

83 BISWANATHPUR-3/BAKATPUR AWC BISWANATHPUR-3/BAKATPUR AWC AWC 21395110104 22 21 43 22 23 45 44 44 88 7682042042 22-06-2024

84 SUNDAY 23-06-2024

85 DANGRI/DANGAJOR AWC DANGRI /DANGAJOR AWC AWC 21395110302 25 23 48 21 25 46 46 48 94 9692711806 24-06-2024

86 REFERRAL DAY 25-06-2024

87 DANGRI AWC DANGRI AWC AWC 21395110303 26 24 50 19 30 49 45 54 99 9777785222 26-06-2024

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

Staff Details

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Mob No.

Office No.

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT

Wednesday

N.A

DATE OF VISIT DAY

Friday

Thursday

ANM

N.A

9861110971

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Sunday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Wednesday

RATHAYATRA

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Name Mob

3-6 YR CHILDREN
Total Number of 

children in 

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.

Thursday

Friday

N.A

Women & Child Dev. Dept.

TAPASWINI  SAHA

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T-1 FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024 CHC BISWANATHPUR 

AYUSH DOCTOR (M) DR.NIMAIN HARICHARAN GAHIR 9777210383

Cont

act 

No. 

of 

Name of the B.E.O. NAMITA RANI BHOI

PHARMACIST

RAJA PARBA

6-18 YR CHILDREN

DRIVER

Office No.

Name of the village Name of the Institution

School/ 

Anganwa

di

Anganwadi/ School 

Code.

Dista

nce 

from 

assig

0-3 YR CHILDREN

Mob No.

SMT. M. SUDHARANI

SL. NO.

9437645763

Categ

oru of 

School 

(Res/ 



88  GOLANGBANDH/BILATIPADAR AWC GOLANGBANDH/BILATIPADAR AWC AWC 21395110110 18 32 50 28 33 61 46 65 111 7815069081 27-06-2024

89 JODABANDH/CHATRAPUR-2 AWC JODABANDH/CHATRAPUR-2AWC AWC 21395110113 23 29 53 23 36 62 46 65 111 8917386501 28-06-2024

90 KHIKSABHATA/JAMGUDA AWC KHIKSABHATA/JAMGUDA AWC AWC 21395110805 24 26 50 29 25 54 53 51 104 9178601676 29-06-2024

91 30-06-2024

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTAL

92 BANIPANGA SSD BANIPANGA SSD SCHOOL 21261004081 RES 120 120 120 120 6371654237 01-07-2024

93 02-07-2024

94 BANIPANGA SSD BANIPANGA SSD SCHOOL 21261004081 RES 120 120 120 120 6371654237 03-07-2024

95 CHAMPADEIPUR UPS CHAMPADEIPUR UPS SCHOOL 21261018701 NON RES 83 40 123 83 40 123 9178402908 04-07-2024

96 BANIPANGA SSD BANIPANGA SSD SCHOOL 21261004081 RES 120 120 120 120 6371654237 05-07-2024

97 BHATGUDA UPS BHATGUDA UPS SCHOOL 21261020301 RES 99 26 125 99 26 125 8328953546 06-07-2024

98 SUNDAY 07-07-2024

99 DUMERMUNDA UPS DUMERMUNDA UPS SCHOOL 21261017901 NON RES 72 50 122 72 50 122 8018513139 08-07-2024

100 09-07-2024

101 BNPUR BLOCK COLONY UPS BNPUR BLOCK COLONY UPS  SCHOOL 21261017704 NON RES 73 57 130 73 57 130 8249105932 10-07-2024

102 MUNDAGAON UPS MUNDAGAON UPS SCHOOL 21261028201 NON RES 54 52 106 54 52 106 9692194248 11-07-2024

103 KALESWAR-1 UPS KALESWAR-1 UPS SCHOOL 21261028601 NON RES 69 55 124 69 55 124 7735565312 12-07-2024

104 JAGARNATHPUR UPS JAGARNATHPUR UPS SCHOOL 21261031801 NON RES 82 40 122 82 40 122 6370622627 13-07-2024

105 SUNDAY 14-07-2024

106 SITAPUR UPS SITAPUR  UPS SCHOOL 21261018401 NON RES 63 56 119 63 56 119 7894380939 15-07-2024

107 16-07-2024

108 MASKAPADAR PS/NANGALBEDA UPS NASKAPADAR PS/NANGALBEDA UPS SCHOOL 20801/21001 NON RES 49 52 101 49 52 101 9556462180 17-07-2024

109 GOPINAPUR PS/NIALI UPS GOPINATHPUR PS/NIALI UPS SCHOOL 19001/19501 NON RES 72 53 125 72 53 125 6371370221 18-07-2002

110 JODABANDH UPS JODABANDH UPS SCHOOL 21261033701 RES 68 60 128 68 60 128 8917566963 19-07-2024

111 JODABANDH UPS JODABANDH UPS SCHOOL 21261033701 RES 68 50 118 68 50 118 8917566963 20-04-2024

112 SUNDAY 21-07-2024

113 KUMKHAL UPS/KHAJURIGUDA PS KUMKHAL UPS/KHAJURIGUDA PS SCHOOL 01801/02101 NON RES 61 59 120 61 59 120 8327718379 22-07-2024

114 23-07-2024

115 LANJIGARH HS LANJIGARH HS SCHOOL 21261032503 NON RES 72 56 128 72 56 128 7077852801 24-07-2024

Id-ul-Zuha HOLIDAY

MOHARRUM HOLIDAY

Saturday

Sunday

Friday

Thursday

Friday

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

Thursday

Name MobStaff Details

Wednesday

Friday

Tuesday

Women & Child Dev. Dept.

Monday

Thursday

Friday

Sunday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T-1 FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2024  CHC BISWANATHPUR 

AYUSH DOCTOR (M) DR.NIMAIN HARICHARAN GAHIR 9777210383

Saturday

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Office No.

Name of the Institution

School/ 

Anganwa

di

6-18 YR CHILDREN

Mob No.

SMT.BIJAYASHREE SINGH

9178600101

N.A

Wednesday

N.AName of the B.E.O. NAMITA RANI BHOI Name of the 

N.A

DATE OF VISIT DAY

Sunday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

TAPASWINI  SAHA 9861110971

DRIVER

Saturday

Office No. ANM

PHARMACIST

Categ

oru of 

School 

(Res/ 

Non_

Dista

nce 

from 

assig

ned 

Mob No.

SL. NO. Name of the village

REFERAL DAY

Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Cont

act 

No. 

of 

ASH

0-3 YR CHILDREN 3-6 YR CHILDREN
Total Number of 

children in 
Anganwadi/ School 

Code.

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)



116 25-07-2024

117 TRILOCHANPUR UGHS TRILOCHANPUR UGHS SCHOOL 21261050201 RES 50 50 100 50 50 100 7894833964 26-07-2024

118 TRILOCHANPUR UGHS TRILOCHANPUR UGHS SCHOOL 21261050201 RES 50 53 103 50 53 103 789433964 27-07-2024

119 28-07-2024

120 BADPADA PS/ASHRAMPADA PS BADPADA PS/ASHRAMPADA PS SCHOOL 32507/32506 NON RES 46 44 90 46 44 90 9937914630 29-07-2024

121 30-07-2024

122 GOLANGBANDH PS/HARIHARPUR PS GOLANGBANDH/HARIHARPUR PS SCHOOL 18901/19101 NON RES 63 58 118 63 58 118 9438058129 31-07-2024

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTAL

123 CHATRAPUR UPS CHATRAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21261020401 RES 40 80 120 40 80 120 8260162584 01-08-2024

124 BISWANATHPUR GBHS BISWANATHPUR GBHS SCHOOL 21261017702 RES 75 47 122 75 47 122 6371607497 02-08-2024

125 BISWANATHPUR GBHS BISWANATHPUR GBHS SCHOOL 21261017702 RES 79 48 127 79 48 127 6371607497 03-08-2024

126 SUNDAY 04-08-2024

127 CHATRAPUR UPS CHATRAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21261020401 RES 39 85 124 39 85 124 8260162584 05-08-2024

128 06-08-2024

129 PAIKBORI UPS/KALESWAR-2 PS PAIKBORI UPS/KALESWAR-2 PS SCHOOL 29901/30601 NON RES 63 59 122 63 59 122 9348804760 07-08-2024

130 BISWANATHPUR OAV BISWANATHPUR OAV SCHOOL 21261006002 NON RES 52 50 102 52 50 102 8093770085 08-08-2024

131 BISWANATHPUR OAV BISWANATHPUR OAV SCHOOL 21261006002 NON RES 68 50 118 68 50 118 8093770085 09-08-2024

132 BISWANATHPUR OAV BISWANATHPUR OAV SCHOOL 21261006002 NON RES 60 59 119 60 59 119 8093770085 10-08-2024

133 SUNDAY 11-08-2024

134 BISWANATHPUR OAV BISWANATHPUR OAV SCHOOL 21261006002 NON RES 62 64 128 62 64 128 8093770085 12-08-2024

135 13-08-2024

136 KUTINGPADAR/KENDUBARDI AWC KUTINGPADAR/KENDUBARDI AWC AWC 21395110715 33 29 62 26 24 50 59 53 112 6370064202 14-08-2024

137 15-08-2024

138 MUKUNDHPUR UPS MUKUNDHPUR UPS SCHOOL 21261046501 NON RES 66 60 126 66 60 126 7377708296 16-08-2024

139 BANDHPARI UPS BANDHAPARI UPS SCHOOL 21261000371 RES 55 70 122 55 70 122 9437304737 17-08-2024

140 SUNDAY 18-08-2024

141 BANDHPARI UPS BANDHPARI UPS SCHOOL 21261000371 RES 62 70 132 62 70 132 9437304737 19-08-2024

142 20-08-2024

143 BANDHPARI UPS BANDHPARI UPS SCHOOL 21261000371 RES 48 77 125 48 77 125 9437304737 21-08-2024

3-6 YR CHILDREN
Total Number of 

children in 

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY
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ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T-1 FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2024  CHC BISWANATHPUR 

AYUSH DOCTOR (M) DR.NIMAIN HARICHARAN GAHIR
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9178600101

ThursdayREFERAL DAY
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SL. NO.

NAMITA RANI BHOI Name of the 

Name of the village Name of the Institution

Mob No.

School/ 

Anganwa

di



144 BANDHPARI UPS BANDHPARI UPS SCHOOL 21261000371 RES 51 72 123 51 72 123 9437304737 22-08-2024

145 KANKUTRU UGHS KANKUTRU UGHS SCHOOL 21261029201 RES 62 60 122 62 60 122 9437625510 23-08-2024

146 KANKUTRU UGHS KANKUTRU UGHS SCHOOL 21261029201 RES 62 58 120 62 58 120 9437625510 24-08-2024

147 SUNDAY 25-08-2024

148 KADAMGUDA/LADANG AWC KADAMGUDA/LADANG AWC AWC 21395110721 25 29 54 29 18 47 54 47 101 8455084757 26-08-2024

149 27-08-2024

150 GOUDTHUAGUDA/AMBAGUDA PS GOUDTHUAGUDA/AMBAGUDA PS SCHOOL 47401/48401 NON RES 48 44 92 48 44 92 7894659431 28-08-2024

151 LANJIGARH-1/LANJIGARH-2 AWC LANJIGARH-1/LANJIGARH -2 AWC AWC 21395110718 25 30 55 30 28 58 55 58 113 7327943209LA 29-08-2024

152 30-08-2024

153 CHANALIMA PS/CHANALIMA AWC CHANALIMA PS/CHANALIMA AWC
SCHOOL/

AWC
31601/110324 NON RES 18 17 35 14 14 28 21 13 34 53 44 97 9937793770 31-08-2024

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTAL

154 SUNDAY 01-09-2024

155 LANJIGARH-1 AWC   LANJIGARH-1 AWC AWC 21395110719 18 21 39 19 21 40 37 42 79 7894636191 02-09-2024

156 03-09-2024

157 KANKUTRU UGHS KANKUTRU UGHS SCHOOL 21261029201 RES 58 40 98 58 40 98 9437625510 04-09-2024

158 BASANTPADA UPS BASANTPADA UPS SCHOOL 21261031301 RES 73 42 115 73 42 115 86582593303 05-09-2024

159 06-09-2024

160 BASANTPADA UPS BASANTPADA UPS SCHOOL 21261031301 RES 73 41 114 73 41 114 8658259303 07-09-2024

161 SUNDAY 08-09-2024

162 MASKAPADAR AWC MASKAPADAR AWC AWC 21395110722 30 27 57 26 29 55 56 56 112 9658441511 09-09-2024

163 10-09-2024

164 BHIRKAPADA PS/KOKARLA PS BHIRKAPADA PS/KOKARLA PS SCHOOL 17705/17902 NON RES 42 39 81 42 39 81 6370792485 11-09-2024

165 LANJIGARH SSD LANJIGARH SSD SCHOOL 21261032504 RES 50 65 115 50 65 115 8984570038 12-09-2024

166 LANJIGARH SSD LANJIGARH SSD SCHOOL 21261032504 RES 50 65 115 50 65 115 8984570038 13-09-2024

167 LANJIGARH SSD LANJIGARH SSD SCHOOL 21261032504 RES 50 65 115 50 65 115 8984570038 14-09-2024

168 SUNDAY 15-09-2024

169 LANJIGARH SSD LANJIGARH SSD SCHOOL 21261032504 RES 50 65 115 50 65 115 8984570038 16-09-2024

170 17-09-2024

171 DURBHATA/GOTEN AWC DURBHATA/GOTEN AWC AWC 21395110802 21 25 46 18 24 42 39 49 88 8117880729 18-09-2024

172 19-09-2024

173 20-09-2024

Office No.

DR.NIMAIN HARICHARAN GAHIR

REFERAL DAY

RAKSHYABANDHAN HOLIDAY

REFERAL DAY

JANMASTAMI HOLIDAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

NUAKHAI HOLIDAY

Office No.

Staff Details

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T-1 FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2024  CHC BISWANATHPUR 

0-3 YR CHILDREN
DATE OF VISIT

Total Number of 

children in 

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

6-18 YR CHILDREN

Wednesday

Monday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Saturday

Sunday

Wednesday

Friday

Mob

Sunday

9777210383

Friday

Saturday

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

DRIVER

Thursday

Friday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Wednesday

Monday

Name

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Thursday

N.A

DAY

TAPASWINI  SAHA

Categ

oru of 

School 

(Res/ 

Dista

nce 

from 

assig

Mob No.Mob No.

Name of the B.E.O. NAMITA RANI BHOI

3-6 YR CHILDREN

N.A

Tuesday

Friday

PHARMACIST N.A

Name of the village

Wednesday

GANESH PUJA HOLIDAY

Thursday

9861110971

Name of the 

Women & Child Dev. Dept.

ANM

Name of the Institution

School/ 

Anganwa

di

Tuesday

Cont

act 

No. 

of 

SMT.BIJAYASHREE SINGH

9178600101

Anganwadi/ School 

Code.
SL. NO.



174 21-09-2024

175 22-09-2024

176 KATODI/MERDIKUPA AWC KATODI/MERDIKUPA AWC AWC 21395110812 15 22 37 16 19 35 31 41 72 8480457372 23-09-2024

177 24-09-2024

178 PALKI/PUSHMUNDI AWC PALKI/PUSHMUNDI AWC AWC 21395110824 19 23 42 11 21 32 30 44 74 7381064277 25-09-2024

179 26-09-2024

180 CHHATRAPUR HS CHHATRAPUR HS SCHOOL 21261020471 NON RES 40 62 102 40 62 102 8342991715 27-09-2024

181 BHATAGUDA UPS BHATAGUDA UPS SCHOOL 21261020301 RES 99 26 125 99 26 125 8328953546 28-09-2024

182 29-09-2024

183 JAMGUDA UPS JAMGUDA UPS SCHOOL 21261033701 RES 82 29 111 82 29 111 6372744628 30-09-2024

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTAL

184 REFERRAL DAY 01-10-2024

185 02-10-2024

186 BANDHAPARI UPS BANDHAPARI UPS SCHOOL 21261000301 RES 62 60 122 62 60 122 9437304737 03-10-2024

187 BANDHAPARI UPS BANDHAPARI UPS SCHOOL 21261000301 RES 55 60 115 55 60 115 9437304737 04-10-2024

188 BANDHAPARI UPS BANDHAPARI UPS SCHOOL 21261000301 RES 60 65 125 60 65 122 9437304737 05-10-2024

189 SUNDAY 06-10-2024

190 BANDHAPARI UPS BANDHAPARI UPS SCHOOL 21261000301 RES 60 60 120 60 60 120 9437304737 07-10-2024

191 08-10-2024

192 BISWANATHPUR-1 AWC BISWANATHPUR-1 AWC AWC 21395110102 17 30 47 25 27 52 42 57 99 8249426488 09-10-2024

193 BANIPANGA SSD BANIPANGA SSD SCHOOL 21261004081 RES 120 120 120 120 6371654237 10-10-2024

194 BANIPANGA SSD BANIPANGA SSD SCHOOL 21261004081 RES 120 120 120 120 6371654237 11-10-2024

195 BANIPANGA SSD BANIPANGA SSD SCHOOL 21261004081 RES 120 120 120 120 6371654237 12-10-2024

196 SUNDAY 13-10-2024

197 BEDAGAON AWC BEDAGAON AWC AWC 21395110318 15 24 39 32 28 60 47 52 99 9348346691 14-10-2024

198 15-10-2024

199 CHHATRAPUR AWC CHHATRAPUR AWC AWC 21395110710 23 30 53 34 17 51 57 47 104 8249066807 16-10-2024

200 TRILOCHANPUR UGHS TRILOCHANPUR UGHS SCHOOL 21261050201 RES 50 50 100 50 50 100 8794833964 17-10-2024

201 BHURTIGARH AWC BHURTIGARH AWC AWC 21395110801 18 26 44 24 19 43 42 45 87 7750910644 18-10-2024

DR.NIMAIN HARICHARAN GAHIR 9777210383

PHARMACIST

N.A

NUAKHAI BASI/LOCAL HOLIDAY

Mob No.

REFERAL DAY

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

N.A

Sunday

Friday

Thursday

Friday

NAMITA RANI BHOI

Name of the Institution

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

DRIVER

Monday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T-1  FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2024  CHC BISWANATHPUR 

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

School/ 

Anganwa

di

Anganwadi/ School 

Code.

Categ

oru of 

School 

Total Number of 

children in 

MOHAMMAD JAYANTI

Name of the village

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.

SL. NO.

Women & Child Dev. Dept.

Wednesday

Tuesday

Office No.

Name

DAY

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT

Dista

nce 

from 

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Staff Details

Name of the B.E.O.

Mob

Saturday

Thursday

9861110971

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Mob No.

Thursday

Friday

SUNDAY

Monday

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Thursday

TAPASWINI  SAHA

Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Office No. ANM

6-18 YR CHILDREN

N.A

DATE OF VISIT0-3 YR CHILDREN

Tuesday

Saturday

GANDHI JAYANTI

REFERAL DAY

Friday

Cont

act 

No. 

3-6 YR CHILDREN

Wednesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

SMT.BIJAYASHREE SINGH

9178600101



202 TRILOCHANPUR UGHS TRILOCHANPUR UGHS SCHOOL 21261050201 RES 50 53 103 50 53 103 8794833964 19-10-2024

203 SUNDAY 20-10-2024

204 21-10-2024

205 22-10-2024

206 23-10-2024

207 24-10-2024

208 KANKUTRU UGHS KANKUTRU UGHS SCHOOL 21261029201 RES 62 58 120 62 58 120 6255109437 25-10-2024

209 KANKUTRU UGHS KANKUTRU UGHS SCHOOL 21261029201 RES 62 60 122 62 60 122 6255109437 26-10-2024

210 SUNDAY 27-10-2024

211 BADBANIGAON AWC BADBANIGAON AWC AWC 21395110315 22 18 40 23 27 50 45 45 90 8984461987 28-10-2024

212 29-10-2024

213 BISWANATHPUR-2 AWC BISWANATHPUR-2 AWC AWC 21395110103 21 24 45 18 22 40 39 46 85 7749061457 30-10-2024

214 DANGARIGAON /DANGRI AWC DANGARIGAON /DANGRI AWC AWC 2139110302 25 23 48 20 25 45 45 48 93 9692711806 31-10-2024

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTAL

215 JAGARNATHPUR /AMBAGUDA AWC JAGARNATHPUR /AMBAGUDA AWC AWC 21395110713 24 18 42 16 27 43 40 45 85 9348981056 01-11-2024

216 JAGARNTHPUR/AMBAGUDA AWC JAGARNATHPUR/AMBAGUDA AWC AWC 21395110713 25 18 43 18 23 41 43 41 84 8018076456 02-11-2024

217 SUNDAY 03-11-2024

218 DANGARIGAON /DANGRI AWC DANGARIGAON/DANGRI AWC AWC 2139110302 SUNDAY 25 51 20 30 50 46 55 101 9777785222 04-11-2024

219 05-11-2024

220 DAV.VEDANTA INT.SCH,LANJIGARH DAV.VEDANTA INT.SCH,LANJIGARH SCHOOL 21261032571 NON RES 60 62 122 60 62 122 8280508060 06-11-2024

221 07-11-2024

222 DAV.VEDANTA INT.SCH,LANJIGARH DAV.VEDANTA INT.SCH,LANJIGARH SCHOOL 21261032571NON RES 76 50 126 76 50 126 8280508060 08-11-2024

223 DAV.VEDANTA INT.SCH,LANJIGARH DAV.VEDANTA INT.SCH,LANJIGARH SCHOOL 21261032571NON RES 62 58 120 62 58 120 8280508060 09-11-2024

224 DAV.VEDANTA INT.SCH,LANJIGARH DAV.VEDANTA INT.SCH,LANJIGARH SCHOOL 21261032571 NON RES 80 42 122 80 42 122 8280508060 10-11-2024

225 JHARMUNDA/KARLAKUPA/KESHPADAR PSJHARMUNDA/KARLAKUPA/KESHPADAR PSSCHOOL 45701/46001/46201NON RES 54 42 96 54 42 96 9438205530 11-11-2024

226 12-11-2024

227 KAMARDHA-1/2 AWC KAMARDHA-1/2 AWC AWC 21395110508 20 26 46 23 26 49 43 52 95 6372194341 13-11-2024

9861110971

Sunday

DR.NIMAIN HARICHARAN GAHIR

Thursday

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT

Saturday

Monday

VIJAYA DASHAMI

Friday

Tuesday

Dista

nce 

from 

0-3 YR CHILDRENSchool/ 

Anganwa

di

6-18 YR CHILDREN

Staff Details

Anganwadi/ School 

Code.

N.A

9777210383

Monday

Tuesday

Sunday

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

SUNDAY

MAHA SAPTAMI

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.Name of the B.E.O.

Mob No.

9 Office No.

Name

Friday

DRIVER N.A

Cont

act 

No. 

DAY

Friday

SL. NO.

Monday

Sunday

Wednesday

Saturday

Thursday

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Categ

oru of 

School 

Friday

Saturday

Wednesday

N.A

Mob

TAPASWINI  SAHA

Mob No.

Women & Child Dev. Dept.

PHARMACIST

ANM

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T-1 FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2024  CHC BISWANATHPUR 

REFERAL DAY

MAHA NAVAMI

3-6 YR CHILDREN

Sunday

Monday

DATE OF VISIT

NAMITA RANI BHOI

Saturday

Wednesday

Thursday

Name of the village Name of the Institution

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

SMT.BIJAYASHREE SINGH

9178600101

Total Number of 

Tuesday

Thursday



228 14-11-2024

229 POKHARIBANDH UGHS POKHARIBANDH UGHS SCHOOL 21261046801 NON RES 50 54 104 50 54 104 9439547957 15-11-2024

230 POKHARIBANDH UGHS POKHARIBANDH UGHS SCHOOL 21261046801 NON RES 64 50 114 64 50 114 9439547957 16-11-2024

231 SIOMILIBHATA/SINBHIBAHALI LGH AWCSIOMILIBHATA/SINBHIBAHALI LGH/AWC AWC 21395110313 31 22 51 32 34 66 63 56 119 8249869246 17-11-2024

232 REHABCOLONY/RENGOPALI AWC REHABCOLONY/RENGOPALI/AWC AWC 21295110729 28 28 56 38 27 65 66 55 121 9178813571 18-11-2024

233 19-11-2024

234 IRKULI/JHARMUNDA AWC IRKULI/JHARMUNDA AWC AWC 21395110125 28 16 44 18 17 31 46 33 79 8018801894 20-11-2024

235 21-11-2024

236 KADOMASKA UPS/KOTADI PS KADOMASKA UPS/KOTADI PS SCHOOL 12001/12401 NON RES 42 39 81 42 39 81 8847892169 22-11-2024

237 ISNALA/SALPANG PS ISNALA/SALPANG PS SCHOOL 18001/30301 NON RES 38 59 97 38 59 97 9337886347 23-11-2024

238 BORINGPADAR/SINDHIBAHALI PS BORINGPADAR/SINDHIBAHALI PS SCHOOL 04341/32901 NON RES 49 46 95 49 46 95 9938615762 24-11-2024

239 DAMSULIM/DEHEDA/GARESH PS DAMSULIM/DEHEDA/GARESH PS SCHOOL 00502/00901/01101 NON RES 40 55 95 40 55 95 9692623455 25-11-2024

240 26-11-2024

241 27-11-2024

242 28-11-2024

243 RAJENDRAPUR/PRATIB EDA PS RAJENDRAPUR/PRATIB EDA PS SCHOOL 03401/03201 NON RES 50 49 99 50 49 99 8895221103 29-11-2024

244 MAA/BHAIRABI B.H.S BANBHPARI MAA/BHAIRABI B.H.S BANBHPARI SCHOOL 2126100371 NON RES 48 80 128 48 80 128 9437304737 30-11-2024

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTAL

245 SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR BN.PUR SARASWITI SHISHU MANDIR BN.PUR SCHOOL 21261017772 NON RES 64 34 98 64 34 98 8658816461 01-12-2024

246 RAGHUNATHPUR/LEPATAGUDA PS RAGHUNATHPUR/LEPATAGUDA PS SCHOOL 21101/2070 NON RES 50 62 112 50 62 112 9348700450 02-12-2024

247 03-12-2024

248 CHANDANPUR PS CHANDANPUR PS SCHOOL 21261018801 46 54 100 46 54 100 8917265249 04-12-2024

249 05-12-2024

250 BHATAGUDA UPS BHATAGUDA UPS SCHOOL 21261020301 99 26 125 99 26 125 8328953546 06-12-2024

251 JAMGUDA UPS JAMGUDA UPS SCHOOL 21261033701 82 29 111 82 29 111 6372744628 07-12-2024

252 JODABANDH UPS JODABANDH UPS SCHOOL 21261033701 RES 68 60 128 68 60 128 8917566963 08-12-2024

253 JODABANDH UPS JODABANDH UPS SCHOOL 21261033701 RES 60 65 125 60 65 125 8917566963 09-12-2024

254 10-12-2024

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

Name of the B.E.O.

Name

REFERAL DAY Tuesday

Wednesday

Women & Child Dev. Dept. Mob

Mob No.

Office No.

N.A

Friday

DATE OF VISIT DAY

Staff Details

REFERAL DAY

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Office No. ANM

DRIVER

Anganwadi/ School 

Code.

Categ

oru of 

School 

(Res/ 

Mob No.

Wednesday

DR.NIMAIN HARICHARAN GAHIR 9777210383

Thursday

School/ 

Anganwa

di

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T-1 FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER- 2024  CHC BISWANATHPUR 

Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

3-6 YR CHILDREN

Saturday

Name of the village

REFERAL DAY

SL. NO.

Total Number of 

children in 

Sunday

Friday

PHARMACIST

NAMITA RANI BHOI

Friday

Saturday

N.A

Monday

TAPASWINI  SAHA 9861110971

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

6-18 YR CHILDREN
Cont

act 

No. 

of 

Name of the Institution

SMT.BIJAYASHREE SINGH

9178600101

RASA PURNIMA

0-3 YR CHILDREN

SUNDAY

 

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT

REFERAL DAY

Dista

nce 

from 

assig

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Monday

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.

Thursday

N.A



255 GOLANGBANDH AWC GOLANGBANDH AWC AWC 21395110110 12 22 34 19 25 44 31 56 87 7815069081 11-12-2024

256 12-12-2024

257 LANJIGARH SSD LANJIGARH SSD SCHOOL 21261032504 RES 50 65 115 50 65 115 8984570038 13-12-2024

258 LANJIGARH SSD LANJIGARH SSD SCHOOL 21261032504 RES 50 65 115 50 65 115 8984570038 14-12-2024

259 LANJIGARH SSD LANJIGARH SSD SCHOOL 21261032504 RES 50 65 115 50 65 115 8984570038 15-12-2024

260 LANJIGARH SSD LANJIGARH SSD SCHOOL 21261032504 RES 50 65 115 50 65 115 8984570038 16-12-2024

261 17-12-2024

262 COLONYPADA BISWANATHPUR AWC COLONYPADA BISWANATHPUR AWC AWC 21395110108 34 19 53 24 24 48 58 43 101 8114760775 18-12-2024

263 19-12-2024

264 BANIPANGA SSD BANIPANGA SSD SCHOOL 21261004081 RES 120 120 120 120 6371654237 20-12-2024

265 BANIPANGA SSD BANIPANGA SSD SCHOOL 21261004081 RES 120 120 120 120 6371654237 21-12-2024

266 BANIPANGA SSD BANIPANGA SSD SCHOOL 21261004081 RES 120 120 120 120 6371654237 22-12-2024

267 CHHATRAPUR-1 AWC CHHATRAPUR-1 AWC AWC 21395110710 23 30 53 34 17 51 57 47 104 8249066807 23-12-2024

268 24-12-2024

269 25-12-2024

270 26-12-2024

271 BISWANATHPUR GBHS BISWANATHPUR GBHS SCHOOL 21261017702 RES 75 47 122 75 47 122 6371607497 27-12-2024

272 BISWANATHPUR GBHS BISWANATHPUR GBHS SCHOOL 21261017702 RES 72 48 120 72 48 120 6371607497 28-12-2024

273 KUMKHAL AWC KUMKHAL AWC AWC 21395110308 25 22 47 30 17 47 55 39 94 9777192088 29-12-2024

274 MASKAPADAR AWC MASKAPADAR AWC AWC 21395110722 30 27 57 26 29 55 56 56 112 9658441511 30-12-2024

275 31-12-2024

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTAL

276 01-01-2025

277 02-01-2025

278 BANDHAPARI UPS BANDHAPARI UPS SCHOOL 21261000301 RES 55 60 115 55 60 115 9437304737 03-01-2025

279 BANDHAPARI UPS BANDHAPARI UPS SCHOOL 21261000301 RES 51 70 121 51 70 121 9437304737 04-01-2025

280 BANDHAPARI UPS BANDHAPARI UPS SCHOOL 21261000301 RES 62 60 122 62 60 122 9437304737 05-01-2025

281 BANDHAPARI UPS BANDHAPARI UPS SCHOOL 21261000301 RES 48 72 120 48 72 120 9437304737 06-01-2025

282 07-01-2025

283 KESHPADAR AWC KESHPADAR AWC AWC 21395110115 27 21 49 20 23 43 47 44 91 7978761574 08-01-2025

284 09-01-2025

285 CHATRAPUR UPS CHATRAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21261020401 RES 40 80 120 40 80 120 8260162584 10-01-2025

Name Mob

DR.NIMAIN HARICHARAN GAHIR

CHISTMASS DAY

Thursday

Saturday

REFERAL DAY

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Dept. Staff Details

Saturday

SL. NO.

Wednesday

Name of the village

Office No.

Friday

Sunday

Wednesday

Friday

Office No.

Anganwadi/ School 

Code.
DATE OF VISIT

Thursday

Friday

9861110971

Sunday

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.

Mob No.

Categ

oru of 

School 

ANM

3-6 YR CHILDREN

Tuesday

Dista

nce 

from 

PHARMACIST

REFERAL DAY

0-3 YR CHILDREN DAY

Monday

Tuesday

Sunday

Wednesday

Monday

Wednesday

N.A

Thursday

REFERAL DAY

HAPPY NEW YEAR

Name of the Institution

School/ 

Anganwa

di

Saturday

9777210383

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T-1 FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY- 2025   CHC BISWANATHPUR

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Saturday

Sunday

Name of the B.E.O. NAMITA RANI BHOI N.A

Tuesday

SMT.BIJAYASHREE SINGH

9178600101

Monday

Tuesday

Monday

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Friday

TAPASWINI  SAHA

6-18 YR CHILDREN

Mob No.

DRIVER N.A

Wednesday

Total Number of 

children in 
Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Cont

act 

No. 



286 CHATRAPUR UPS CHATRAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21261020401 RES 39 85 124 39 85 124 8260162584 11-01-2025

287 DHANBAHALI/KHIKSABHATA/KATHASAMA PSDHANBAHALI/KHIKSABHATA/KATHASAMA PSSCHOOL 34301/34501/33301 NON RES 58 38 96 58 38 96 8249400576 12-01-2025

288 RAJENDRAPUR AWC RAJENDRAPUR AWC AWC 21395110312 28 25 53 27 29 56 55 54 109 8260950778 13-01-2025

289 14-01-2025

290 BISWANATHPUR UPS BISWANATHPUR UPS SCHOOL 21261017703 RES 85 40 125 85 40 125 15-01-2025

291 16-01-2025

292 BISWANATHPUR UPS BISWANATHPUR UPS SCHOOL 21261017703 RES 76 50 126 76 50 126 9937914742 17-01-2025

293 BASANTPADA UPS BASANTPADA UPS SCHOOL 21261031301 RES 73 41 114 73 41 114 8658259303 18-01-2025

294 BASANTPADA UPS BASANTPADA UPS SCHOOL 21261031301 RES 73 42 115 73 42 115 86582593303 19-01-2025

295 BEDAGAON AWC BEDAGAON AWC AWC 21395110318 15 24 39 32 28 60 47 52 99 9348436691 20-01-2025

296 21-01-2025

297 TRILOCHANPUR AWC TRILOCHANPUR AWC AWC 21395110314 19 15 34 25 18 43 44 33 77 9556203963 22-01-2025

298 23-01-2025

299 24-01-2025

300 SIKERGUDA/SIRIGAON AWC SIKERGUDA/SIRIGAON AWC AWC 2139511086 25 23 48 25 23 48 50 46 96 9078713449 25-01-2025

301 26-01-2025

302 KUBRI/KUKELKUBRI AWC KUBRI/KUKELKUBRI AWC AWC 21395110307 26 19 45 22 22 44 48 41 89 7655087553 27-01-2025

303 28-01-2025

304 LUMAGAON/TIMANBHADA PS LUMAGAON/TIMANBHADA PS SCHOOL 02401/03901 NON RES 54 43 97 54 43 97 7849016097 29-01-2025

305 30-01-2025

306 BALABHADRAPUR/VEDANTNAGAR/KHALGUDA PSBALABHADRAPUR/VEDANTNAGAR/KHALGUDA PSSCHOOL 31001/32505/48901 NON RES 64 60 124 64 60 124 7735344773 31-01-2025

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTAL

307 BANIPANGA SSD BANIPANGA SSD SCHOOL 21261004081 RES 120 120 120 120 6371654237 01-02-2025

308 BANIPANGA SSD BANIPANGA SSD SCHOOL 21261004081 RES 120 120 120 120 6371654237 02-02-2025

309 BANIPANGA SSD BANIPANGA SSD SCHOOL 21261004081 RES 120 120 120 120 6371654237 03-02-2025

310 04-02-2025

311 BHATGUDA UPS BHATGUDA UPS SCHOOL 21261020301 RES 99 26 125 99 26 125 8328953546 05-02-2025

312 06-02-2025

313 CHAMPADEIPUR UPS CHAMPADEIPUR UPS SCHOOL 21261018701 NON RES 83 40 123 83 40 123 9178402908 07-02-2025

314 CHAMPADEIPUR UPS CHAMPADEIPUR UPS SCHOOL 21261018701 NON RES 60 32 92 60 32 92 9178402908 08-02-2025

315 BISWANATHPUR-3/BAKATPUR AWC BISWANATHPUR-3/BAKATPUR AWC AWC 21395110104 22 21 43 22 23 45 44 44 88 7682042042 09-02-2025

316  GOLANGBANDH/BILATIPADAR AWC GOLANGBANDH/BILATIPADAR AWC AWC 21395110110 18 32 50 28 33 61 46 65 111 7815069081 10-02-2025

SUNDAY

MAKAR SANKRANTI

NAMITA RANI BHOI N.A

PHARMACIST

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Office No.

Mob No.

Name of the village

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

REFERAL DAY

DAY

ANM

DRIVER

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T-1 FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY- 2025      CHC BISWANATHPUR

AYUSH DOCTOR (M) 9777210383DR.NIMAIN HARICHARAN GAHIR

Monday

Name of the InstitutionSL. NO.

Tuesday

Wednesday

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.

REFERAL DAY

Friday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Monday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Sunday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Saturday

Thursday

Saturday

Thursday

Friday

N.A
Categ

oru of 

School 

DATE OF VISIT

Saturday

Thursday

Saturday

TAPASWINI  SAHA 9861110971

N.A

Mob

Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti

Thursday

Friday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Name

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REPUBLIC DAY

Wednesday

SMT.BIJAYASHREE SINGH

9178600101

Women & Child Dev. Dept. Staff Details

Mob No.

Anganwadi/ School 

Code.

School/ 

Anganwa

di

Office No.

6-18 YR CHILDREN

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT

Cont

act 

No. 

Total Number of 

children in 

Dista

nce 

from 

0-3 YR CHILDREN 3-6 YR CHILDREN

Name of the B.E.O.



317 11-02-2025

318 DANGRI/DANGAJOR AWC DANGRI /DANGAJOR AWC AWC 21395110302 25 23 48 21 25 46 46 48 94 9692711806 12-02-2025

319 13-02-2025

320 14-02-2025

321 MELGHUTU/IRKULI AWC MELGHUTU/IRKULI AWC AWC 21395110116 23 29 52 32 24 56 55 53 108 9348002124 15-02-2025

322 MASKAPADAR AWC MASKAPADAR AWC AWC 21395110722 30 27 57 26 29 55 56 56 112 9658441511 16-02-2025

323 REGOPALI/TAGANKANA AWC REGOPALI/TAGANKANA AWC AWC 21395110729 22 24 46 38 23 61 60 47 107 9178813571 17-02-2025

324 18-02-2025

325 DANGARIGAON UPS DANGARIGAON UPS SCHOOL 21261000701 NON RES 56 36 92 56 36 92 9937872424 19-02-2025

326 20-02-2025

327 CHATRAPUR-1 AWC CHATRAPUR-1 AWC AWC 21395110710 23 30 53 34 17 51 57 47 104 8249066807 21-02-2025

328 KANKUTRU AWC KANKUTRU AWC AWC 21395110306 17 19 36 26 21 47 43 40 83 9668843572 22-02-2025

329 KUBRI/KUKELKUBRI AWC KUBRI/KUKELKUBRI AWC AWC 21395110307 26 19 45 22 22 44 48 41 89 7655087553 23-02-2025

330 LANJIGARH-1/LEPTAGUDA AWC LANJIGARH-1/LEPTAGUDA AWC AWC 21395110718 22 23 45 27 22 49 49 45 94 7327943209 24-02-2025

331 25-02-2025

332 TRILOCHANPUR UGHS TRILOCHANPUR UGHS SCHOOL 21261050201 RES 68 50 118 68 50 118 7894833964 26-02-2025

333 27-02-2025

334 TRILOCHANPUR UGHS TRILOCHANPUR UGHS SCHOOL 21261050201 RES 50 50 100 50 50 100 7894833964 28-02-2025

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTAL

336 KANKUTRU UGHS KANKUTRU UGHS SCHOOL 21261029201 RES 62 60 122 62 60 122 6255109437 01-03-2025

337 KANKUTRU UGHS KANKUTRU UGHS SCHOOL 21261029201 RES 62 58 120 62 58 120 6255109437 02-03-2025

338 BADBANIGAON AWC BADBANIGAON AWC AWC 21395110315 22 18 40 23 27 50 45 45 90 8984461987 03-03-2025

339 04-03-2025

340 05-03-2025

341 06-03-2025

342 KATODI/MERDIKUPA AWC KATODI/MERDIKUPA AWC AWC 21395110812 15 22 37 16 19 35 31 41 72 8480457372 07-03-2025

343 08-03-2025

344 MUNDAGAON-1/2 AWC MUNDAGAON-1/2 AWC AWC 2139511514 19 26 45 21 30 51 40 56 96 9692349957 09-03-2025

345 POKHARIBADH AWC POKHARIBANDH AWC AWC 21395110119 35 26 61 18 17 35 53 43 96 9348002124 10-03-2025

346 11-03-2025

347 SIKERGUDA/SIRIGAON AWC SIKERGUDA/SIRIGAON AWC AWC 2139511086 25 23 48 25 23 48 50 46 96 9078713449 12-03-2025

348 13-03-2025

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Sunday

Monday

Sunday

SARASWATI PUJA HOLIDAY

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Friday

DATE OF VISIT DAY

N.A

Wednesday

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT

SUNDAY

Staff Details

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

DR.NIMAIN HARICHARAN GAHIR

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Mob

TAPASWINI  SAHA 9861110971

Wednesday

Tuesday

Name

Monday

9777210383

Monday

Tuesday

Sunday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2025  CHC BISWANATHPUR

N.A

Categ

oru of 

School 

Dista

nce 

from 

0-3 YR CHILDREN

DRIVER
Cont

act 

No. 

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

MAHASHIVARATRI HOLIDAY

Panchyatti Raj Diwas

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Name of the Institution

School/ 

Anganwa

di

Anganwadi/ School 

Code.

N.A

Saturday

Mob No.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Mob No.

Tuesday

Thursday

SMT.BIJAYASHREE SINGH

9178600101

Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

PHARMACIST

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

Name of the B.E.O. NAMITA RANI BHOI

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.

3-6 YR CHILDREN
Total Number of 

children in 

Women & Child Dev. Dept.

Office No. ANM

6-18 YR CHILDREN

Office No.

SL. NO. Name of the village



349 LANJIGARH SSD LANJIGARH SSD SCHOOL 21261032504 RES 50 65 115 50 65 115 8984570038 14-03-2025

350 LANJIGARH SSD LANJIGARH SSD SCHOOL 21261032504 RES 50 65 115 50 65 115 8984570038 15-03-2025

351 LANJIGARH SSD LANJIGARH SSD SCHOOL 21261032504 RES 50 65 115 50 65 115 8984570038 16-03-2025

352 LANJIGARH SSD LANJIGARH SSD SCHOOL 21261032504 RES 50 65 115 50 65 115 8984570038 17-03-2025

353 18-03-2025

354 MASKAPADAR AWC MASKAPADAR AWC AWC 21395110722 30 27 57 26 29 55 56 56 112 9658441511 19-03-2025

355 20-03-2025

356 NAGALBEDA AWC NAGALBEDA AWC AWC 21395110813 29 19 48 27 25 52 56 44 100 7894931855 21-03-2025

357 RAGHUNATHPUR/REGOPALI AWC RAGHUNATHPUR/REGOPALI AWC AWC 21395110728 22 19 41 28 20 48 50 39 89 84579950636 22-03-2025

358 KAPAGUDA/KARKAMASKA AWC KAPAGUDA/KARKAMASKA AWC AWC 21395110717 18 18 36 29 18 47 47 36 83 9668608556 23-03-2025

359 BINAYAKPUR AWC BINAYAKPUR AWC AWC 21395110105 21 19 40 20 20 40 41 39 80 7077571178 24-03-2025

360 25-03-2025

361 26-03-2025

362 27-03-2025

363 JODABANDH UPS JODABANDH UPS SCHOOL 21261033701 RES 68 60 128 68 60 128 8917566963 28-03-2025

364 JODABANDH UPS JODABANDH UPS SCHOOL 21261033701 RES 68 50 118 68 50 118 8917566963 29-03-2025

365  AMBAGUDA/TRILOCHANPUR AWC AMBAGUDA/TRILOCHANPUR AWC AWC 21395110732 29 24 53 32 29 61 61 53 114 9556203963 30-03-2025

366 AMJHORI/KATJANIPADAR AWC AMJHORI/KATJANIPADAR AWC AWC 21395110501 19 19 38 24 26 50 43 45 88 9938376471 31-03-2025

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Sunday

Thursday

Friday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Saturday

REFERAL DAY

HOLI

REFERAL DAY


